

Condor Capital Wealth Management's Ken Schapiro Recognized in InvestmentNews Hot List 2024

MARTINSVILLE, NJ, UNITED STATES, January 30, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- We are excited to share that Condor Capital's CEO Ken Schapiro has been named to the InvestmentNews Hot List for 2024. This annual list celebrates the top financial professionals who have made significant contributions to the wealth management industry and demonstrated leadership, innovation, and a commitment to excellence.

For more information on the InvestmentNews Hot List 2024, please see the official announcement here.

This recognition follows a series of other accolades, including appearances in Barron's Top 1200 Financial Advisors 2024 and Forbes Best-in-State Wealth Advisors 2024. Ken and his team are also the creators of the Robo Report[®], an institutional-quality research report covering performance, fees, assets, and many other parameters on robo advisors.

Condor Capital Wealth Management

Condor Capital Wealth Management is an employee-owned, SEC-registered investment advisor. Condor is located in Martinsville, NJ, and has enjoyed being part of and servicing the local community and out-of-state clients for over 35 years. For Condor, the client always comes first; fees are based only on portfolio size, not sales commissions or number of trades. As a true fiduciary, Condor always works in a client's best interest. Advisors take the time to identify clients' short- and long-term goals, risk tolerance, tax issues, and other concerns to construct a well-diversified portfolio and ensure clients always have a plan.

To learn more about Condor Capital Wealth Management, □please visit https://www.condorcapital.com/or call 732-356-7323.

Jeanette Lucas Condor Capital Wealth Management +1 732-356-7323 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/781701673

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.